
Type ID Description HT TTCPos PartnNr.

FIG 28  BEQUILLE LATERALE, REPOSE PIED, ANTIVOL

2 189 '250510-P29 € 1,15 € 1,38

3 695 '7210147 € 1,15 € 1,38

4 696 '7210146 € 2,07 € 2,48

5 697 'IMZ-8.101-09167 € 10,81 € 12,93

6 698 '201461-P29 € 1,96 € 2,34

7 651 '250515-P29 € 1,50 € 1,79

8 700 '7209195-01 € 15,64 € 18,71

9 701 '6309156 € 3,57 € 4,26

10 651 '250515-P29 € 1,50 € 1,79

11 665 '220088-P29 € 1,15 € 1,38

12 662 '250464-P29 € 1,15 € 1,38

13 1895 'IMZ-8.101-09169 € 15,64 € 18,71
13 705 'IMZ-8.1037-09169-10 € 15,64 € 18,71

14 706 'IMZ-8.103-09060 Central stand black € 34,50 € 41,26

15 707 '6309315 Stand pin € 5,18 € 6,19

16 708 '367839-P29 € 0,69 € 0,83

17 268 '258041-P € 0,58 € 0,69

18 651 '250515-P29 € 1,50 € 1,79

19 649 '252157-P27 € 1,15 € 1,38

20 712 '7209157 € 15,64 € 18,71

21 701 '6309156 € 3,57 € 4,26

22 649 '252157-P27 € 1,15 € 1,38

23 651 '250515-P29 € 1,50 € 1,79

24 651 '250515-P29 € 1,50 € 1,79

25 649 '252157-P27 € 1,15 € 1,38

26 718 '6309032 € 27,60 € 33,01

27 719 '6309324-04 € 6,21 € 7,43

28 720 '6309035 € 18,17 € 21,73

29 721 '6309301 € 11,50 € 13,75

30 722 'IMZ-8.103-09318 € 10,35 € 12,38

31 723 'IMZ-8.103-09319 € 10,35 € 12,38

32 2216 'IMZ-8.123-09030 € 34,50 € 41,26
32 2632 'IMZ-8.123-09034 € 34,50 € 41,26
32 724 '6309031 € 28,75 € 34,39

33 725 '6309302 € 18,17 € 21,73

750/650 
cc

Nut M8

750/650 
cc

Washer

750/650 
cc

Spacer

750/650 
cc

Engine mounting plate

750/650 
cc

Bolt M8x32 for engine upper fastening

750/650 
cc

Nut M12x1,25

750/650 
cc

Stud, front, engine mounting

750/650 
cc

Distance bushing, LH

750/650 
cc

Nut M12x1,25

750/650 
cc

Screw M5x35

750/650 
cc

Nut  M5

650 ccm Battery band (2-parts), without electrical starter
750/650 
cc

Battery band (2-parts)

750/650 
cc
750/650 
cc

750/650 
cc

Washer for stand pin

750/650 
cc

Cotter pin 3,2x32

750/650 
cc

Nut M12x1,25

750/650 
cc

Washer 12L

750/650 
cc

Stud, rear, engine mounting

750/650 
cc

Distance bushing, LH

750/650 
cc

Washer 12L

750/650 
cc

Nut M12x1,25

750/650 
cc

Nut M12x1,25

750/650 
cc

Washer 12L

750/650 
cc

Footrest assembly (sozius)

750/650 
cc

Swing arm pad

750/650 
cc

Co-pilot footrest

750/650 
cc

Footrest rubber

750/650 
cc

Return spring main stand outer

750/650 
cc

Return spring main stand inner

750 ccm Folding footrest front LH

750 ccm Folding footrest front RH
750/650 
cc

Front footrest with shaft

750/650 
cc

Front footrest



Type ID Description HT TTCPos PartnNr.

34 721 '6309301 € 11,50 € 13,75

35 727 '6616260 € 2,07 € 2,48

36 728 '6616086 € 36,80 € 44,01

37 729 '6616263 € 2,07 € 2,48

38 730 '252573-P29 Rivet € 0,58 € 0,69

39 731 '6616254 € 4,03 € 4,81

40 2748 'IMZ-8.121-09035 € 28,75 € 34,39

41 1594 'IMZ-8.121-09305 € 2,99 € 3,58

42 2027 'IMZ-8.121-09033 € 6,44 € 7,70

43 2026 'IMZ-8.121-09304 € 11,50 € 13,75

44 2747 'IMZ-8.121-09032 € 36,80 € 44,01

750/650 
cc

Footrest rubber

750/650 
cc

Return spring

750/650 
cc

Lock insert with 2 keys

750/650 
cc

Safety washer

750/650 
cc

750/650 
cc

Key

750/650 
cc

Folding footrest rear

750/650 
cc

Thrust Washer

750/650 
cc

Footrest pipe

750/650 
cc

Footrest rubber rear

750/650 
cc

Footrest with shaft fold away


	alle_et_kat1037

